
Challenge des clubs étape 3

22/05/11Date :

BIZ Marie

BIZ Marie

BIZ Marie

BOIRON Lucas

BOIRON Lucas

BOIRON Lucas

CONGARD Ronan

CONGARD Ronan

CONGARD Ronan

DESIRE-BRIATTE Lucie

DESIRE-BRIATTE Lucie

MOREAU Estelle

MOREAU Estelle

MOREAU Estelle

MORGAVI Romain

MORGAVI Romain

ROBIN Kévin

ROBIN Kévin

ROBIN Kévin

SOULIÉ Jean

SOULIÉ Jean

SOULIÉ Jean

Nom - Prénom

100 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

100 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

100 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

100 NL

200 4N

100 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

100 NL

200 4N

100 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

100 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

Nage

01:23:00

03:20:00

00:48:00

01:23:00

02:50:00

00:36:92

01:15:00

03:20:00

00:39:55

01:14:09

03:11:91

01:17:00

03:12:00

00:43:88

01:08:64

02:55:00

01:06:00

03:00:00

00:48:00

01:10:00

03:10:00

00:49:00

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:23:78

03:31:75

00:50:91

01:10:81

03:16:56

00:38:45

01:19:56

03:23:06

00:40:43

01:18:74

03:18:28

01:18:50

03:29:15

00:46:45

01:06:95

03:00:09

01:09:12

Disqualifié

00:44:24

01:20:50

03:22:50

00:45:38

Lieu : Talence Thouars Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


